Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Barnes - (743121) - Mildenhall & District SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph
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1:07.79
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1:10.05
1:10.39

1:11.77

111.87

112.59

:112.66

113.12

113.24

114.23

:116.66

:116.81

:116.84

:117.62

118.13

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:09.34

1:07.79
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WA Pts

362
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342
340
339
338
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323
305
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295
294
288
287
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250
249
248
241
236

WA Pts

338
362

Round

Round

Date

22/01117
22/10/16
23/01/16
23/01/16
10/09/16
09/09/17
17/04/16
18/06/16
17/10/15
07/11/15
30/11/14
27/04/14
16/05/14
10/01/15
21/03/15
18/06/16
29/09/13
12/07/14
16/05/14
18/01/14
05/10/13

Date

09/09/17
22/01117

Meet

Leicestershire County Championships

Lincoln Vulcans L2 Short Course Open Meet

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Melton Mowbray 4S Gala

Melton Mowbray Annuals Part 1

Rugby Open Meet 2016

Melton Mowbray Annuals

Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet

Melton Mowbray SC Gala

Three Shires Championships

Rugby Open Meet 2014

Melton Mowbray SC Annual Championships

Melton Mowbray 4S Internal Gala Sprints

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships

Melton Mowbray Annuals

Grantham SC Three Shires Championship Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
Melton Mowbray SC Annual Championships
Melton Mowbray 4S Internal Gala

Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013

Meet

Melton Mowbray Annuals Part 1

Leicestershire County Championships

Venue

Braunstone
Sheffield
Braunstone
Braunstone
Melton Mowbray
Melton Mowbray
Rugby

Melton Mowbray
Sheffield

Melton Mowbray
Grantham
Rugby

Melton Mowbray
Melton Mowbray
Leicester
Melton Mowbray
Grantham
Grantham
Melton Mowbray
Melton Mowbray

Braunstone

Venue

Melton Mowbray

Braunstone
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Club Swam Under Level

Melton M'bry 2
Melton M'bry 2
Melton M'bry 2
Melton M'bry 2
Melton M'bry 4

4
Melton M'bry 3
Melton M'bry 4

2
Melton M'bry 4

3
Melton M'bry 3
Melton M'bry 4
Melton M'bry 4

2
Melton M'bry 4
Melton M'bry 4
Melton M'bry 3
Melton M'bry 4
Melton M'bry 4
Melton M'bry 3

Club Swam Under Level

4

Melton M'bry 2
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1:08.57
1:09.28
1:14.23

:110.05
1:09.36
1:09.10

1:09.23

11.77

:110.39

113.24

113.12

111.87

:116.81

:116.84

112.66

:112.59

117.62

118.13

:116.66
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350
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328
338
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305
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288
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249

294
295
241
236
250

22/10/16
10/09/16
18/06/16
18/06/16
17/04/16
23/01/16
23/01/16
07/11/15
17/10/15
21/03/15
10/01/15
30/11/14
12/07/14
16/05/14
16/05/14
27/04/14
18/01/14
05/10/13
29/09/13

Lincoln Vulcans L2 Short Course Open Meet
Melton Mowbray 4S Gala

Melton Mowbray Annuals

Melton Mowbray Annuals

Rugby Open Meet 2016

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Melton Mowbray SC Gala

Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships

Melton Mowbray 4S Internal Gala Sprints

Three Shires Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
Melton Mowbray SC Annual Championships
Melton Mowbray SC Annual Championships
Rugby Open Meet 2014

Melton Mowbray 4S Internal Gala

Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013

Grantham SC Three Shires Championship Meet

Sheffield

Melton Mowbray
Melton Mowbray
Melton Mowbray
Rugby
Braunstone
Braunstone
Melton Mowbray
Sheffield
Leicester
Melton Mowbray
Grantham
Grantham
Melton Mowbray
Melton Mowbray
Rugby

Melton Mowbray
Braunstone

Grantham

Melton M'bry
Melton M'bry
Melton M'bry
Melton M'bry
Melton M'bry
Melton M'bry
Melton M'bry

Melton M'bry

Melton M'bry

Melton M'bry
Melton M'bry
Melton M'bry
Melton M'bry
Melton M'bry
Melton M'bry

Melton M'bry
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